
OPEN Stake Friday June 6, 2025 

# Dog Handler 1st Series 2nd Series 3rd 

Series 

Placements 

   Randy Gunther Randy Gunther   

1 STAR CLAY X   X   

2 BLUE SHANE  X X    

3 JOULES CLAY X   X   

4 BANDIT DREW  X X    

5 TEX CLAY X   X   

6 MISCHIEF RANALD  X X    

7 CLARK CLAY X   X   

8 PERCEY DREW  X X    

9 PANI JOHN X   X   

10 NELLIE TODD  X X    

11 DREAMS CLAY X   X   

12 DUNKIN BILL  X X    

13 SPRITE CLAY X   X   

14 JESSE DREW  X X    

15 HOWIE GERRY X   X   

16 GRIFFIN TODD  X X    

17 CEDAR CLAY X   X   

18 ABBY RANALD  X X    

19 BAILEY CLAY X   X   

20 TILLY TODD  X X    

21 WHITEY CLAY X   X   

22 IZZE SHANE  X X    

23 BETTS CLAY X   X   

24 LUNA MARK  X X    

25 BARNEY CLAY X   X   

26 GRADY DREW  X X    

27 PHOENYX KIMBERLEE X   X   

  

Puppy Stake Judges Gunther and Dan 

1 ANGEL MARK   

 

 



OPEN Stake Saturday June 7, 2025 

# Dog Handler 1st Series 2nd Series 3rd 

Series 

Placements 

   Randy Ranald Randy Ranald   

1 GENERAL ANDREW X   X   

2 STAR CLAY  X X    

3 AMERALD ALEX X   X   

4 JOULES CLAY  X X    

5 PHOENYX KIMBERLEE X   X   

6 LOKI CLAY  X X    

7 SIMON TODD X   X   

8 TESS CLAY  X X    

9 OLLIE MIKE X   X   

10 BAILEY CLAY  X X    

11 GRADY DREW X   X   

12 MICKEY CLAY  X X    

13 BLUE SHANE X   X   

14 TEX CLAY  X X    

15 PERCEY DREW X   X   

16 CLARK CLAY  X X    

17 ESSIE TODD X   X   

18 DREAMS CLAY  X X    

19 DUNKIN BILL X   X   

20 SPRITE CLAY  X X    

21 REX TODD X   X   

22 BARNEY CLAY  X X    

23 IZZE SHANE X   X   

24 BETTS CLAY  X X    

25 HOWIE GERRY X   X   

26 WHITEY CLAY  X X    

27 JESSE DREW X   X   

28 CEDAR CLAY  X X    

         

         

 

 



 

Saturday June 7, 2025 Limit Stake  Judges: Randy and Dan 

 Dog Handler Placement 

1 JACK ALEX  

2 ARTIE BRODY  

3 MONTY TODD  

4 FLETCH TODD  

5 ANGEL MARK  

 

  



AMATEUR Stake Sunday June 8, 2025 

# Dog Handler 1st Series 2nd Series 3rd 

Series 

Placements 

   Randy Todd Randy Todd   

1 PERCEY DREW X   X   

2 PANI JOHN  X X    

3 BAILEY SCOTT/ELIZABETH X   X   

4 MISCHIEF RANALD  X X    

5 BETTS DICK X   X   

6 SNAP BILL  X X    

7 BANDIT DREW X   X   

8 AMERALD ALEX  X X    

9 RYDER RYAN X   X   

10 HOWIE GERRY  X X    

11 JESSE DREW X   X   

12 LUNA MARK  X X    

13 CEDAR SCOTT/ELIZABETH X   X   

14 ABBY RANALD  X X    

15 TEX DICK X   X   

16 OLLIE MIKE  X X    

17 WILLIE MICHAEL X   X   

18 TALON JEFF  X X    

 


